
ĐIỂM

TBKT

6.3

5.0

7.0

2.3

3.7

2.7

6.0

7.0

6.3

3.7

2.3

7.0

6.3

7.0

6.3

5.0

5.0

3

GHI CHÚ

4.7

3.3

3.7

3.4

5.3

5.0

6.8

4.0

4.4

3.5

5.1

4.3

4.3

4.4

SỐ TC:

T.KẾT 

L2

5.4

5.0

4.8

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

6.0

1.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

1

45

LT

THI L2

4.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

HỌC KỲ:

SỐ TIẾT:

LOẠI:

C.CẦN

9.0

10.0

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

LỚP

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

14/10/2002

19/12/2002

26/06/2002

11/09/2002

21/08/2002

12/09/2002

24/08/2002

07/10/2002

02/04/2002

08/06/2002

20/01/2002

NGÀY SINH

17/07/2002

21/02/2002

14/09/2002

14/05/2002

14/07/2002

09/10/2002

Nhân

Nhân

Nhân

Nhân

Khang

Khanh

Khánh

Lợi

Nam

Nguyên

Du

Duy

Hải

Hiếu

Hùng

Hưng

Hưng

Lê Thanh

Lê Văn

Nguyễn Trí

Nguyễn Tuấn

Nguyễn Duy

Phan Thành

Lê Ngọc

Huỳnh Chí

Đặng Hiếu

Lê Ngọc Minh

Trần Công

Nguyễn Quốc

Nguyễn Tấn

Tạ Phước

Nguyễn Vĩ

TOÁN CAO CẤP

HUỲNH ĐĂNG NGUYÊN

HỌ TÊN

Đặng Hoài

Võ Nhật

0304201212

0304201215

0304201217

0304201218

0304201219

0304201220

0304201201

0304201202

0304201203

0304201205

0304201206

0304201209

MSSV

0304201181

0304201184

0304201188

0304201191

0304201200

TRƯỜNG CAO ĐẲNG KỸ  THUẬT CAO THẮNG

KHOA GIÁO DỤC ĐẠI CƯƠNG

BẢNG ĐIỂM (THI LẠI)

MÔN:

GV:

12

13

14

15

16

17

6

7

8

9

10

11

STT

1

2

3

4

5



6.3

5.7

7.0

6.7

8.0

7.0

3.7

8.0

8.3

3.0

7.0 6.3

6.2

3.8

2.5

5.2

6.3

2.2

6.0

5.3

5.3

5.1

0.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

0.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

Ngày 22 tháng 03 năm 2021

GIÁO VIÊN BỘ MÔN

HUỲNH ĐĂNG NGUYÊN

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

CÐ NL 20C

15/01/2002

29/10/2002

25/12/2002

06/08/2002

1/1

01/06/2002

16/12/2002

14/08/2002

31/07/2002

12/01/2001

12/01/2002

26/02/2002

Trung

Tùng

Vủ

Quân

Quí

Quý

Thái

Tiến

Triết

Phú

Phúc

Thái Thanh

Huỳnh Anh

KHOA/BỘ MÔN

Hà Chi

Vũ Phú

Lê Hữu

Tô Quang

Trần Minh

Võ Thành

Hồ Bùi Thiên

Nguyễn Công Hồng

Nguyễn Hoàng

0304201252

0304201255

0304201259

0304201263

0304201265

0304201227

0304201231

0304201235

0304201236

0304201240

0304201243

24

25

26

27

28

18

19

20

21

22

23


